WERKSVERTRETUNGEN | GMEBH

Datenblatt

Lotnippel - 1 Stk
023-019
Artikelnummer: 00429438

Produktmerkmale:
AQD

Lange

Bohrung
Verpackungsmenge
Verpackungseinheit

Konrad Hog Werkvertretungen GmbH
FeldbergstralRe 37

79822 Titisee-Neustadt
07651/92140

WIAESVERTELTUNGEN | GMEBN

KEINE ABBILDUNG
VERFUGBAR

3,2 mm
5mm
1,2 mm
10

Stk

07651/92144
inffo@hoggmbh.de
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